Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Implementation of the 2018 Geoblocking Regulation in the Digital Single

Market

Subject

2 Internal market, single market

2023/2019(INI)

3.30.25 International information networks and society, internet
3.45.05 Business policy, e-commerce, after-sales service, commercial

distribution

3.50.15 Intellectual property, copyright
4.60.06 Consumers' economic and legal interests

Key events

16/02/2023

16/02/2023

25/10/2023
07/11/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0335/2023
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T9-0473/2023

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0335_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0473_EN.html

