Procedure file

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2023/2019(INI) Procedure completed Implementation of the 2018 Geoblocking Regulation in the Digital Single Market Subject 2 Internal market, single market 3.30.25 International information networks and society, internet 3.45.05 Business policy, e-commerce, after-sales service, commercial distribution 3.50.15 Intellectual property, copyright 4.60.06 Consumers' economic and legal interests

Key events			
16/02/2023	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
16/02/2023	Referral to associated committees announced in Parliament		
25/10/2023	Vote in committee		
07/11/2023	Committee report tabled for plenary	A9-0335/2023	Summary
13/12/2023	Results of vote in Parliament		
13/12/2023	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0473/2023</u>	Summary